
 

Dell Networking - QSFP+ transceiver
module

40 Gigabit LAN - 40GBASE-SR - up to 150 m - 850 nm - for
PowerEdge T130 - T330 - T430 - T630; PowerEdge R440 - R540 -
R640 - R740 - T440 - T640

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Dell

Manufacturer item no. 407-BBOZ

EAN/UPC 5397063819539

 

Description

Dell Networking - QSFP+ transceiver module - 40 Gigabit LAN - 40GBASE-SR - up to 150 m - 850 nm - for PowerEdge T130,
T330, T430, T630; PowerEdge R440, R540, R640, R740, T440, T640

  

Main features  

Product Description Dell Networking - QSFP+ transceiver module - 40 Gigabit LAN

Device Type QSFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Cabling Type 40GBASE-SR

Data Transfer Rate 40 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 850 nm

Data Link Protocol 40 Gigabit LAN

Max Transfer Distance 150 m

Designed For Networking N4032, N4032F, N4064, N4064F; PowerEdge T130, T330, T430, T630;
PowerEdge R440, R540, R640, R740, R740xd, T440, T640

Extended details

General

Device Type QSFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Networking

Connectivity Technology Wired

Cabling Type 40GBASE-SR

Data Link Protocol 40 Gigabit LAN

Data Transfer Rate 40 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 850 nm

Max Transfer Distance 150 m

Compatibility Information
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Designed For Dell Networking N4032, N4032F, N4064, N4064F ¦ Dell PowerEdge T130, T330,
T430, T630 ¦ Dell EMC PowerEdge R440, R540, R640, R740, R740xd, T440, T640

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modi�cations and errors.
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